Dominic Isla,

Plaintiff,

V.

ASTRAZENECA PHARMACEUTICALS
LP; ASTRAZENECA LP; ASTRA USA,
INC.; KBI SUB, INC.; ZENECA, INC;

ASTRA USA HOLDINGS CORPORATION; :.

?

ASTRAZENECA, AB; ASTRAZENECA.,
PLC; and ASTRAZENECA, UK LIMITED;
JOHN DOE(S) 1 through 20; and JANE
DOE(S) 1 through 20,

Defendants.

FILED
OCT 20 2014

SUPERIOR COURT OF NEW JERSE
LAW DIVISION JUDGE JESSICAR. MAYER

MIDDLESEX COUNTY

Docket No. MID L -(010529-08 MT
Civil Action

Case Code No. 274
(Risperdal/Seroquel/Zyprexa Litigation)

ORDER OF DISPOSITION
ASTO ALL DEFENDANTS

[T IS on this b‘}“k day of UUIY]'AA , 2012, ORDERED that this matter is hereby

Dismissed / Disposed due to the following:

04 Partially tried

__ 04 Tried to Completion w/jury
__ 07 Tried to Completion w/o jury
08 Default

_ 09 Summary Judgment

X 10 Dismissed w/prejudice

12 Dismissed w/o prejudice

_ 18 Reinstate

__ 30 Voluntary Dismissal

IT IS FURTHER ORDERED that defendants’ counsel shall circulate a copy of this Order

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
82

Settled before trial

Settled while scheduled for trial

Settled while scheduled for arbitration
Settled while scheduled for other CDR
Settled Friendly Hearing

Settled by Other CDR

Settled by Conference with Judge

Default Judgment/Proof Hearing Completed

: Other (specify

upon all plaintiff’s counsel in this matter within seven (7) days of the above date.

¥

i
Honorabl&{e}%ig R\.]liTa)}er, JS.C.



